MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Standard

Diode type

Light source lifetime (hrs)

Power (W)

Beam angle (°)

Supply voltage

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Net weight (kg)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

FLASH LEDSPOT12W

DMX512

1xRGBW LED CREE

50000

12

220-240V AC; 50/60Hz

60

100

143

04

biuro@sqm.eu

LEDSPOT12W is a small spot-light by Flash, which will be perfect for any stage. The main features of the device are the ability to display the operating time

on the LED display, temperature color control, and manual focus.

The lamp is controlled by a DMX 512 driver (6 channels) thanks to the 3-pin XLR input. The lamp power is 12 watts, and the lifetime of the light source

reaches 50,000 hours. LEDSPOT12W viewing angle is 5°.

The input voltage that is needed to power the lamp is 220-240V AC, and the output voltage is 12V DC. SQM Rental House encourages you to check the

availability of compact spot-light!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lights/944-flash-ledspot12w.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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