





## FLASH LEDSPOT12W

## **TECHNICAL DETAILS**

Standard	DMX512
Diode type	1 x RGBW LED CREE
Light source lifetime (hrs)	50000
Power (W)	12
Beam angle (°)	5
Supply voltage	220-240V AC; 50/60Hz
Width (mm)	60
Height (mm)	100
Depth (mm)	143
Net weight (kg)	0.4

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

LEDSPOT12W is a small spot-light by Flash, which will be perfect for any stage. The main features of the device are the ability to display the operating time on the LED display, temperature color control, and manual focus.

The lamp is controlled by a DMX 512 driver (6 channels) thanks to the 3-pin XLR input. The lamp power is 12 watts, and the lifetime of the light source reaches 50,000 hours. LEDSPOT12W viewing angle is 5°.

The input voltage that is needed to power the lamp is 220-240V AC, and the output voltage is 12V DC. SQM Rental House encourages you to check the availability of compact spot-light!

## Product link:

 $\underline{https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lights/944-flash-ledspot12w.html}$